
H - 60

200 CC

TOTAL HEIGHT

DIAMETER

STICKER SIZE

CAP HEIGHT

NECK / CAP SIZE

88 MM

65 MM

62 MM

18 MM

65 MM

-

-

-

-

-



H - 61

300 CC

TOTAL HEIGHT

DIAMETER

STICKER SIZE

CAP HEIGHT

NECK / CAP SIZE

100 MM

75 MM

75 MM

18 MM

76 MM

-

-

-

-

-



H - 62

400 CC

TOTAL HEIGHT

DIAMETER

STICKER SIZE

CAP HEIGHT

NECK / CAP SIZE

96 MM

93 MM

70 MM

18 MM

90 MM

-

-

-

-

-



H - 63

500 CC

TOTAL HEIGHT

DIAMETER

STICKER SIZE

CAP HEIGHT

NECK / CAP SIZE

110 MM

90 MM

82 MM

18 MM

90 MM

-

-

-

-

-



PET MODELH - 64

500 CC

TOTAL HEIGHT

DIAMETER

STICKER SIZE

CAP HEIGHT

NECK / CAP SIZE

110 MM

90 MM

82 MM

18 MM

90 MM

-

-

-

-

-



H - 65

700 CC

TOTAL HEIGHT

DIAMETER

STICKER SIZE

CAP HEIGHT

NECK / CAP SIZE

142 MM

85 MM

100 MM

18 MM

82 MM

-

-

-

-

-



H - 66

800 CC

TOTAL HEIGHT

DIAMETER

STICKER SIZE

CAP HEIGHT

NECK / CAP SIZE

128 MM

100 MM

95 MM

18 MM

100 MM

-

-

-

-

-



H - 67

800 CC

TOTAL HEIGHT

DIAMETER

STICKER SIZE

CAP HEIGHT

NECK / CAP SIZE

145 MM

90 MM

115 MM

18 MM

90 MM

-

-

-

-

-



H - 68

1000 CC

TOTAL HEIGHT

DIAMETER

STICKER SIZE

CAP HEIGHT

NECK / CAP SIZE

160 MM

90 MM

128 MM

18 MM

90 MM

-

-

-

-

-



H - 69

2500 CC

TOTAL HEIGHT

DIAMETER

STICKER SIZE

CAP HEIGHT

NECK / CAP SIZE

205 MM

150 MM

130 MM

18 MM

120 MM

-

-

-

-

-



H - 70

3500 CC

TOTAL HEIGHT

DIAMETER

STICKER SIZE

CAP HEIGHT

NECK / CAP SIZE

250 MM

140 MM

140 MM

18 MM

120 MM

-

-

-

-

-



H - 71

6500 CC

TOTAL HEIGHT

DIAMETER

STICKER SIZE

CAP HEIGHT

NECK / CAP SIZE

280 MM

195 MM

170 MM

18 MM

120 MM

-

-

-

-

-



PET

6500 CC

TOTAL HEIGHT

DIAMETER

STICKER SIZE

CAP HEIGHT

NECK / CAP SIZE

280 MM

200 MM

170 MM

25 MM

120 MM

-

-

-

-

-



TOTAL HEIGHT

DIAMETER

STICKER SIZE

CAP HEIGHT

NECK / CAP SIZE

135 MM

140 MM

60 MM

18 MM

140 MM

-

-

-

-

-



5000 ML

TOTAL HEIGHT

SIDE

STICKER SIZE

CAP HEIGHT

NECK / CAP SIZE

242 MM

160 MM

160 MM

20 MM

185 MM

-

-

-

-

-



10000 ML

TOTAL HEIGHT

SIDE

STICKER SIZE

CAP HEIGHT

NECK / CAP SIZE

280 MM

205 MM

185 MM

24 MM

235 MM

-

-

-

-

-



5000 ML

TOTAL HEIGHT

SIDE

STICKER SIZE

CAP HEIGHT

NECK / CAP SIZE

185 MM

120 MM

125 MM

20 MM

135 MM

-

-

-

-

-



6CC 15ML 30CC

50ML 55CC 80CC



100MC

70CC


